03 Mart2017 Cuma

5. Kosu Saat:17:00

ikramiye
Forma S

1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

GANYAN(10) :1,95 b, IKILi(10/16) :

At Ismi
TOYGAR(10)
SIHIRLIDAG(16)
LEO(3)

KAPTAN AMCA(15)
DEMIRRIFKI(7)
MUSYUS(2)
SERBEYHAN(11)
ZEYTINOGLU(12)
RACLETTE(14)
FORTE(1)

KING YAVUZ(6)
CANKUZEY(13)
SECRET SEA(8)
EXECUTIVE(4)
OZGU©9)

SINABUNG(S)

Yaris Sonuclar:

Handikap 14
1.)23.000 2.)9.200 &

Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey
4y da LIONHEART (USA) - OLYMPIYA 52 F.YUKSEL
S5yda KANEKO - DUDEN 50 N.AVCI
6y da ROYAL ABIAR (USA) - CHINOISERIE (GB) 555  M.P.DEMIR
4y da MALI - SHEEMAR 50 LDINAR
4y da POWERSCOURT (GB) - SOLLEVARE 55 M.BAYDAN
4y da YONAGUSKA (USA) - LADY CHARA 57 DOGUKAN SAV
4y aa OCEAN CREST (USA) - FROGGY 51 G.YILDIZ
4y da BOSPORUS(IRE) - OLIVE GARDEN 50,5 B.AVERBAK
6y da POWERSCOURT (GB) - THIRTEEN TRICKS (USA) 50 A.CAN ISLEYEN
5y da  UNACCOUNTED FOR (USA) - ELLE DIVA (GER) 59 EDIZ ARSLAN
4y da FAIRSON - AKKAYALI 57 AKURUNDUK
5y dk  BOSPORUS (IRE) - ELEONOR 50 GOK.BEKTAS
S5y da SEA HERO (USA) - SECRET PATRIOT (USA) 54,5  GKILIQ
8yaa BOSPORUS(IRE) - YAVRUKUS 60,5 H.SIMSEK
4y ak ALWAYSA CLASSIC (CAN) - COKSEKER 50 M.A.AYDIN
5yka AMADEUS WOLF (GB) - SECRET JUSTICE (USA) 585  SOZEN

19,45 b, SIRALI IKILi(10/16) 25,70 +, PLASE(10) :1,50 +, PLASE(16) 2,85 t, PLASE IKiLi(10/16) :16,40 +, PLASE IKiLi(3/10) 8,10 +, PLASE IKiLi(3/16)

3.)4.600 &
Sahip

RES. OZ

MET. COKTAV

MEH. OGUT

FAT. ASLAN

LEV. DEMIRGURES

ADE. AYDOGDU

M. SID. OKAN

AYH. ZEYTINOGLU

BAR. DURDAG

UMU. BABADAGLI

TAN. ARSLAN

M. YiG. ALP

SAB. YAVUZ

RAM. KAN

HAK. KEFOGLU

TAR. KARADUMAN

49,40 4, TABELA BAHIS(10/16/3/15) :1.051,65 4, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(10/16/3/15) 42,87 b, 3. CIFTE(5/10) 8,45 &

Antrenorii

H.GONULTAS
M.AKKUS
SIBEL CAN
M.BALCIOGLU
N.KAYA
M.AYDOGDI
LM.ARMUTCU
SIBEL CAN
AUNAL
Y.TALUK
T.KOLCUOGLU
A.UNAL
H.E.UYSAL
SS.GORGU
N.KAYA

N.KAYA

1400 Kum

Kocaeli Hipdromu (18. Yaris Giinii)

4)2.300 ¢

Derece Gny

1.27.16

1.27.18

1.27.33

1.27.47

1.27.78

1.27.82

1.27.83

1.28.06

1.28.87

1.29.84

1.30.33

1.30.55

1.31.01

1.32.56

1.32.80

1.32.92

1,95
12,00
8,85
29,75
11,80
8,60
8,50
8,95
7,60
5,90
6,00
27,20
25,90
19,00
58,55

4,40

AGF
28.33(1)

2.93(11)
5.29(8)
1.39(13)
3.33(10)
6.07(6)
6.56(5)
5.31(7)
5.0509)
1135(3)
747(4)
1.2(14)
1(15)
2.01(12)
0.39(16)

12.332)

St Fark G.Cik. HP

9 Bas 2Boy

5 1Boy 1Boy
10 1 Boy

1

13 2 Boy

11

15

45

30

60

32

51

63

43

)

33

65

55

34

48

60

23

56



